
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Landolt Ernst 1941 SV Niederurnen, Standschützen KA 100 78

2 Späni Josef 1960 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 100 78

3 Besmer Bruno 1956 V Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 98 78

4 Röthlisberger Bruno 1978 S Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 98 78

5 Schuler Albert 1956 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 96 78

6 Schuler Erwin 1979 E Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 100 77

7 Betschart Adolf 1960 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 98 77

8 Imeri Florian Mergim 1999 E Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 98 77

9 Peter Andreas 1961 V Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 97 77

10 Imhof Ambros 1958 V Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein KA 96 77

11 Röllin Terry 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 94 77

12 Weber Willy 1955 V Beinwil, Feldschützen KA 92 77

13 Schnüriger Kurt 1966 S Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 92 77

14 Schnyder Stephan 1958 V Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen KA 98 76

15 Birchler Frank 1974 S Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 98 76

16 Kälin Benno 1955 V Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 97 76

17 Schuler René 1984 E Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 95 76

18 Munzinger Viktor 1963 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 93 76

19 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Malters, Schützen KA 100 75

20 Adank Andres 1968 S Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 98 75

21 Kälin Edgar 1965 S Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 95 75

22 Ebnöther Erwin 1970 S Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 95 75

23 Menzi Ruedi 1954 SV Mollis, Schützen KA 93 75

24 Walker Toni 1942 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 92 75

25 Aregger Peter 1953 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 92 75

26 Hürlimann Peter 1965 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 92 75

27 Heinzer Martin 1955 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft KA 91 75

28 Hüsler Pius 1963 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 91 75

29 Steiner Paul 1956 V Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein KA 88 75

30 Huber Thomas 1961 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 99 74

31 Fischer Franz 1963 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 99 74

32 Kohler René 1964 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 99 74

33 Wengert Josef 1938 SV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren, Schiesssportverein57O03 97 74

34 Achermann Ernst 1944 SV Beinwil, Feldschützen KA 97 74

35 Eicher Dieter 1946 SV Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 97 74

36 Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 97 74

37 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 97 74

38 Brun Franz 1956 V Malters, Schützen KA 97 74

39 Winet Michael 1990 E Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 96 74

40 Pargätzi Bruna 1993 E Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 96 74

41 Zürcher Christoph 1956 V Rüegsau, Schützen 57O03 95 74

42 Müller Jasmina 1993 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 95 74

43 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Malters, Schützen KA 94 74

44 Ruoss Walter 1952 SV Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen 57O03 94 74

45 Eberle Robert 1966 S Niederurnen, Standschützen 57O03 94 74

46 Stäubli Roland 1982 E Horgen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 94 74

47 Gisler Augustin 1958 V Spiringen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 93 74

48 Kinkel Peter 1963 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 92 74
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49 Achermann Anton 1968 S Seelisberg, Schützenverein 57O03 92 74

50 Zehnder Kurt 1971 S Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 92 74

51 Flämig Markus 1979 E Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57O03 92 74

52 Gander Daniel 1971 S Beckenried, Schützen 57O03 91 74

53 Hengartner Patrick 1966 S Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 88 74

54 Heinzer Albin 1949 SV Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft KA 87 74

55 Schuler Josef 1954 SV Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen KA 83 74

56 Staub Anton 1956 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 99 73

57 Furrer Franz 1956 V Beinwil, Feldschützen KA 98 73

58 Ebnöther Paul 1964 V Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 98 73

59 Görres Madeleine 1974 S Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 98 73

60 Dürst Jakob 1951 SV Mollis, Schützen 57O03 97 73

61 Stump Franz 1965 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft57O03 97 73

62 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 97 73

63 Walker Hans 1950 SV Beckenried, Schützen KA 96 73

64 Hug Martin 1959 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 96 73

65 Fässler Roland 1972 S Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft KA 96 73

66 Cagienard Jörg 1965 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 95 73

67 Kohler Heinz 1958 V Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 94 73

68 Basler Matthias 1986 E Chestenberg, Schützenverein 57O03 94 73

69 Mavroudis Dimitris 1987 E Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 94 73

70 Kälin Josef 1958 V Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 93 73

71 Röllin Herbert 1958 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 92 73

72 Fuhrer Fritz 1952 SV Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 91 73

73 Zurfluh Lorenz 1955 V Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 91 73

74 Steinmann Jakob 1958 V Niederurnen, Standschützen KA 91 73

75 Suter Paul 1962 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 91 73

76 Egger Josef 1963 V Kerns-Alpnach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 91 73

77 Odermatt Albert 1967 S Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 91 73

78 Betschart Josef 1953 SV Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft KA 88 73

79 Bloch Rudolf 1954 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein KA 88 73

80 Wegmann Tobias 1991 E Chestenberg, Schützenverein 57O03 88 73

81 Röllin Ayla 2003 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 88 73

82 Lüönd Hanspeter 1961 V Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 86 73

83 Eggen Alfred 1964 V Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57O03 86 73

84 Schmidig Meinrad 1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 100 72

85 Doswald Fredy 1971 S Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 100 72

86 Heinzer Martin 1982 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 100 72

87 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Malters, Schützen KA 99 72

88 Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 96 72

89 Suter Zeno 1969 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 96 72

90 Lenherr Beat 1978 S Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 96 72

91 Föhn Bruno 1965 S Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 95 72

92 Dietiker Marcel 1972 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57O03 95 72

93 Kryenbühl Christoph 1990 E Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 95 72

94 Winet Konrad 1957 V Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 94 72

95 Kälin Christian 1979 E Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell KA 94 72

96 Steiner Elisabeth 1949 SV Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 93 72
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97 Zurfluh Damian 1967 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 93 72

98 Ehrler Nico 1995 E Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 93 72

99 Schuler Meinrad 1951 SV Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen KA 92 72

100 Dobler Thomas 1964 V Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen KA 92 72

101 Infanger Daniel 1976 S Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 92 72

102 Tschümperlin Erich 1961 V Einsiedeln, Schützengesellschaft KA 90 72

103 Ballat Silvan 2000 E Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein KA 89 72

104 Schmidt Silvia 1974 S Seewen SZ, Schützenverein 57O03 85 72

105 Sigrist Martin 1955 V Niederurnen, Standschützen 57O03 83 72

106 Seitz Hugo 1937 SV Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein KA 99 71

107 Jakob Max 1946 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 57O03 98 71

108 Nünlist Othmar 1952 SV Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 96 71

109 Heinzer Romy 1959 V Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 95 71

110 Imhof Manuela 1970 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 95 71

111 Glückler Christian 1984 E Horgen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 95 71

112 Sturzenegger Robert 1953 SV Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 94 71

113 Bürgi Thomas 1955 V Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57O03 94 71

114 Suter Beat 1962 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 94 71

115 Schelbert Karl 1959 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 93 71

116 Schmidt Sören 1971 S Seewen SZ, Schützenverein 57O03 92 71

117 Gerber Kurt 1964 V Malters, Schützen KA 91 71

118 Achermann Armin 1970 S Seelisberg, Schützenverein KA 91 71

119 Widmer Patrizia 1983 E Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57O03 89 71

120 Kenel Ernst 1949 SV Lauerz, Standschützengesellschaft KA 88 71

121 Strickler Julius 1955 V Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein 57O03 87 71

122 Rickenbacher Markus 1969 S Wisen, Schützengesellschaft KA 87 71

123 Etter Pius 1952 SV Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 86 71

124 Ehrler Markus 1962 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 86 71

125 Heinzer Stefan 1981 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 86 71

126 Reitnauer Bruno 1963 V Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57O03 85 71

127 Zürcher Andrea 1962 V Rüegsau, Schützen 57O03 84 71

128 Richner Hermann 1946 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 99 70

129 Reichmuth Josef 1990 E Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft KA 98 70

130 Suter Michael 1970 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 94 70

131 Wittwer Werner 1960 V Menznau, Schützengesellschaft KA 93 70

132 Marty Adelbert 1948 SV Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 92 70

133 Heinzer Erwin 1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 91 70

134 Berchem Sandra 1972 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 90 70

135 Bollhalder Walter 1949 SV Niederurnen, Standschützen 57O03 84 70

136 Betschart Adalbert 1959 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein KA 83 70

137 Gwerder Kilian 1998 E Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft KA 78 70

138 Schelbert Alfred 1946 SV Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft KA 100 69

139 Gisler René 1972 S Einsiedeln, Schützengesellschaft KA 99 69

140 Flühler Georges 1944 SV Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein 57O03 98 69

141 Zeltner Patrick 1973 S Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57O03 97 69

142 Reichmuth Lisbeth 1939 SV Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 96 69

143 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 94 69

144 Schuler Kurt 1976 S Steinen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 94 69
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145 Wiget Peter 1938 SV Zug, Militärschiessverein 57O03 92 69

146 Baumeler Adrian 1988 E Menznau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 92 69

147 Kreienbühl Hans Peter 1949 SV Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen KA 91 69

148 Akeret Walter 1945 SV Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 87 69

149 Schuler Walter 1961 V Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 86 69

150 Schmid Oswald 1951 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 83 69

151 Betschart Reinold 1955 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein KA 83 69

152 Schnüriger Heinz 1963 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 96 68

153 Gwerder Albert 1955 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 94 68

154 Fritschi Kurt 1954 SV Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 93 68

155 Föhn Josef 1949 SV Seewen SZ, Schützenverein 57O03 92 68

156 Schuler Josef 1939 SV Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein KA 91 68

157 Kaufmann Bruno 1942 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein KA 89 68

158 Hürlimann Diane 1968 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 89 68

159 von Arx Roland 1953 SV Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 88 68

160 Sturzenegger Kurt 1937 SV Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 80 68

161 Blumer Werner 1949 SV Lindenholz , Sportschützen KA 98 67

162 Steiner Michael 1978 S Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein KA 95 67

163 Kälin Karl Zacharias 1955 V Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 92 67

164 Mattli Anton 1946 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 91 67

165 Schnüriger Roland 1966 S Steinen, Schützengesellschaft KA 89 67

166 Rieben Hansjörg 1953 SV Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57O03 88 67

167 Kobel Stefan 1972 S Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 85 67

168 Hjet Jakupi 1992 E Horgen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 83 67

169 Gwerder Roger 1996 E Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft KA 81 67

170 Büttiker Fritz 1943 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 97 66

171 Camenzind Josef 1952 SV Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen KA 97 66

172 Imhof Paul 1952 SV Morschach, Schützengesellschaft KA 95 66

173 Wigger Josef 1955 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 94 66

174 Auf der Maur Josef 1960 V Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft KA 81 66

175 Dubach Urs 1952 SV Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 76 66

176 Schalt Silvano 1959 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 97 65

177 Margelisch Roger 1960 V Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen 57O03 96 65

178 Müller Peter 1964 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 95 65

179 von Wurstemberger Adrian 1985 E Rüegsau, Schützen 57O03 90 65

180 Hofstetter Jürg 1958 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 89 65

181 Lüönd Arthur 1944 SV Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 85 65

182 Ryf Rudolf 1954 SV Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein 57O03 79 65

183 Zwygart Samuel 1958 V Rüegsau, Schützen 57O03 95 64

184 Schuler Markus 1975 S Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 86 64

185 Christen Toni 1951 SV Chestenberg, Schützenverein KA 84 64

186 Schnyder Karl 1954 SV Willerzell, Militärschiessverein 57O03 84 64

187 Auf der Maur Felix 1968 S Willerzell, Militärschiessverein 57O03 74 64

188 Purtscheller Dieter 1967 S Niederurnen, Standschützen 57O03 69 64

189 Inderbitzin Hans 1950 SV Morschach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 95 63

190 Bissig Alfred 1940 SV Wolfenschiessen, Schützengesellschaft KA 87 63

191 Kleinschmidt Michael 1950 SV Zug, Militärschiessverein KA 84 63

192 Salvador Kurt 1955 V Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion KA 83 63

Seite 4 von 5VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch 10.09.2024, 19:53:55

Muota-Schiessen 2024

SG Muotathal

Guppen- und Vereinsstich - Kat. D

Einzelrangliste

09.08.2024 - 24.08.2024



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

193 Imhof August 1939 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 80 62

194 Wittwer Robert 1952 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 57O03 84 61

195 Rickenbacher Kaspar 1951 SV Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 81 61

196 Schärer Iwona 1972 S Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 99 60

197 Birchler Rolf 1967 S Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 81 60

198 Rickenbacher Heinz 1946 SV Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 97 59

199 Imhof Fernand 1950 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 94 59

200 Fuchs Armin 1964 V Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 91 59

201 Cozzio Edgar 1948 SV Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 80 58

202 Moser Robert 1944 SV Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 85 56

203 Waser Roger 1974 S Schindellegi, Schützenverein 57O03 71 55

204 Henggeler Wolfgang 1947 SV Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 93 54

205 Peier Markus 1953 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57O03 93 54

206 Waldvogel André 1985 E Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft KA 48 53
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1 Zentrumjäger Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 376 200.00
Besmer Bruno 1956 V 57O03 98 78

Kälin Benno 1955 V 57O03 97 76

Kälin Edgar 1965 S 57O03 95 75

Zehnder Kurt 1971 S 57O03 92 74

Kälin Josef 1958 V 57O03 93 73
475

2 SG Heimisbach Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 375 150.00
Röthlisberger Bruno 1978 S 57O03 98 78

Imeri Florian Mergim 1999 E 57O03 98 77

Eicher Dieter 1946 SV 57O03 97 74

Görres Madeleine 1974 S 57O03 98 73

Fuhrer Fritz 1952 SV 57O03 91 73
482

3 am Morgarten Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 369 100.00
Röllin Terry 2006 U21 57O03 94 77

Hotz Josef 1955 V 57O03 97 74

Röllin Benno 1980 E 57O03 97 73

Röllin Ayla 2003 E 57O03 88 73

Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 57O03 96 72
472

4 Stuckli Sattel, Feldschützenverein 367 80.00
Späni Josef 1960 V 57O03 100 78

Schuler Albert 1956 V 57O03 96 78

Kryenbühl Christoph 1990 E 57O03 95 72

Suter Beat 1962 V 57O03 94 71

Schnüriger Heinz 1963 V 57O03 96 68
481

5 A-Team Burg-Schwyz, FSG 366 70.00
Lüscher Fabio Leandro 2000 E 90 97 77

Schottroff Carl-Heinz 1965 S 90 92 74

Betschart Martin 1958 V 90 99 73

Betschart Paul 1970 S 90 97 72

Betschart Franz 1961 V 90 97 70
482

6 Rudenz Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft 76-75-75-73-67 366 60.00
7 Top Five Malters, Schützen 75-74-74-72-71 366 50.00
8 Güllägön Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein 75-75-73-71-71 365 40.00
9 Bettbachgeister Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft 76-74-73-71-69 363 30.00
10 Müllern Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 77-74-73-72-64 360 20.00
11 Klewen Beckenried, Schützen 74-73-73-70-69 359 10.00
12 SV Tell-Einsiedeln Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 77-72-72-70-67 358

13 Zimmerberg Wädenswil, Schützenverein 75-74-70-70-69 358

14 Ramele Heere Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 73-73-73-71-68 358

15 Engelberg1 Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 76-74-72-70-65 357

16 Der grosse Huu Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft 73-72-71-71-70 357

17 Räblus Wolfwil, Feldschützen 74-71-71-71-69 356

18 Etzel 1 Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 75-73-73-69-63 353

19 Jung-Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 74-72-71-70-66 353

20 Falk Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 73-71-71-69-69 353

21 Chaiserstock Sattel, Feldschützenverein 74-73-72-70-59 348

22 Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 72-71-71-69-65 348

23 Alpthaler Buebä Einsiedeln, Schützengesellschaft 72-70-70-69-67 348

24 Tschöplitobel Beinwil, Feldschützen 77-74-71-65-59 346

25 Elsenau Menznau, Schützengesellschaft 75-74-73-65-59 346

26 Zürichsee Wädenswil, Schützenverein 73-73-73-68-59 346

27 Wisenberg Wisen, Schützengesellschaft 72-71-70-68-65 346

28 Rämsel Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 74-74-72-65-60 345
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29 Choller Zug, Militärschiessverein 75-74-69-63-63 344

30 Schoos Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 75-72-70-69-57 343

31 Burg-Schwanau Lauerz, Standschützengesellschaft 74-70-69-66-63 342

32 Gesslerburg Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen 74-72-70-68-57 341

33 Zöndhut Chestenberg, Schützenverein 73-73-68-64-62 340

34 Ybrig 2 Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft 73-73-70-70-53 339

35 Gibelhorn Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft 73-69-69-65-63 339

36 Haselmus Sisikon, Schützengesellschaft 75-74-68-66-54 337

37 Blitz Rüegsau, Schützen 74-71-65-64-61 335

38 Mouchenschoner Künten, Feldschützen 73-70-68-64-56 331

39 Zingel Seewen SZ, Schützenverein 71-70-69-68-51 329

40 Jung&Alt. Wollerau, Schützenverein 69-68-67-66-59 329

41 Neusell Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 73-68-65-58-56 320

42 MSV-Brunnen-Ingenbohl 4 Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 69-64-64-62-55 314

43 St. Jost Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 69-66-59-59-57 310
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Ausser Konkurrenz

Pragelschnäggä Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 365
Betschart Adolf 1960 V 57O03 98 77

Imhof Maik 1976 S 90 93 73

Suter Paul 1962 V 57O03 91 73

Bürgler Bernadette 1977 S 90 98 72

Schelbert Theo 1964 V 90 96 70
476

Miesern Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 361
Heinzer Martin 1955 V KA 91 75

Heinzer Albin 1949 SV KA 87 74

Föhn Bruno 1965 S 57O03 95 72

Schelbert Kurt 1958 V 90 93 71

Schelbert Alfred 1946 SV KA 100 69
466
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1 Besmer Bruno 1956 V Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 479

2 Eggen Alfred 1964 V Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57O03 464

3 Dobler Thomas 1964 V Schübelbach, Gemeindeschützen KA 462

4 Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 460

5 Ebnöther Erwin 1970 S Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 459

6 Steiner Elisabeth 1949 SV Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 457

7 Zurfluh Lorenz 1955 V Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 457

8 Hofstetter Jürg 1958 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 456

9 Schnüriger Kurt 1966 S Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 452

10 Brun Franz 1956 V Malters, Schützen KA 451

11 Birchler Frank 1974 S Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 451

12 Schnüriger Heinz 1963 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 450

13 Akeret Walter 1945 SV Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 449

14 Winet Konrad 1957 V Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 57O03 448

15 Föhn Bruno 1965 S Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 447

16 Achermann Ernst 1944 SV Beinwil, Feldschützen KA 446

17 Späni Josef 1960 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 446

18 Fischer Franz 1963 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 445

19 Hürlimann Diane 1968 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 445

20 Betschart Adolf 1960 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 444

21 Hürlimann Peter 1965 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 444

22 Gerber Kurt 1964 V Malters, Schützen KA 443

23 Infanger Daniel 1976 S Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 443

24 Schuler René 1984 E Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 443

25 Wittwer Werner 1960 V Menznau, Schützengesellschaft KA 441

26 Egger Josef 1963 V Kerns-Alpnach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 441

27 Furrer Franz 1956 V Beinwil, Feldschützen KA 440

28 Achermann Armin 1970 S Seelisberg, Schützenverein KA 439

29 Wigger Josef 1955 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 438

30 Ebnöther Paul 1964 V Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 438

31 Müller Peter 1964 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 438

32 Lenherr Beat 1978 S Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 438

33 Schmid Oswald 1951 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 437

34 Schuler Walter 1961 V Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 437

35 Imhof Manuela 1970 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 437

36 Kälin Christian 1979 E Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell KA 437

37 Wiget Peter 1938 SV Zug, Militärschiessverein 57O03 436

38 Röllin Ayla 2003 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 435

39 Aregger Peter 1953 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 433

40 Schmidt Sören 1971 S Seewen SZ, Schützenverein 57O03 433

41 Gander Daniel 1971 S Beckenried, Schützen 57O03 432

42 Zehnder Kurt 1971 S Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 432

43 Heinzer Stefan 1981 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 432

44 Hüsler Pius 1963 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 431

45 Hengartner Patrick 1966 S Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 431

46 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Malters, Schützen KA 430

47 Steinmann Jakob 1958 V Niederurnen, Standschützen KA 430

48 Mavroudis Dimitris 1987 E Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 57O03 430
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49 Heinzer Romy 1959 V Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 429

50 Schelbert Karl 1959 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein57O03 428

51 Inderbitzin Hans 1950 SV Morschach, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 427

52 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 427

53 Cagienard Jörg 1965 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 427

54 Kälin Karl Zacharias 1955 V Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell 57O03 426

55 Pargätzi Bruna 1993 E Wollerau, Schützenverein 57O03 426

56 Eberle Robert 1966 S Niederurnen, Standschützen 57O03 425

57 Suter Paul 1962 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 424

58 Gisler Augustin 1958 V Spiringen, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 423

59 Kreienbühl Hans Peter 1949 SV Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen KA 422

60 Schmidig Meinrad 1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 422

61 Peter Andreas 1961 V Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 422

62 Kinkel Peter 1963 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 422

63 Heinzer Erwin 1954 SV Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 421

64 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Malters, Schützen KA 419

65 Huber Thomas 1961 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 417

66 Kälin Edgar 1965 S Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 417

67 Schelbert Alfred 1946 SV Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft KA 414

68 Blumer Werner 1949 SV Lindenholz , Sportschützen KA 414

69 Schuler Albert 1956 V Sattel, Feldschützenverein 57O03 413

70 Röllin Terry 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 410

71 Mattli Anton 1946 SV Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft KA 409

72 Sigrist Martin 1955 V Niederurnen, Standschützen 57O03 409

73 Birchler Rolf 1967 S Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 404

74 Bissig Alfred 1940 SV Wolfenschiessen, Schützengesellschaft KA 403

75 Imhof Ambros 1958 V Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein KA 400

76 Adank Andres 1968 S Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 399

77 Waser Roger 1974 S Schindellegi, Schützenverein 57O03 399

78 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57O03 398

79 Kälin Josef 1958 V Bennau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 397

80 Walker Hans 1950 SV Beckenried, Schützen KA 392

81 Sturzenegger Robert 1953 SV Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 392

82 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57O03 384

83 Auf der Maur Felix 1968 S Willerzell, Militärschiessverein 57O03 345

84 Baumeler Adrian 1988 E Menznau, Schützengesellschaft 57O03 293
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Kombinierte Gruppenrangliste Feld D+E

Ibach Muotathal Lauerz Total Gabe

1 am Morgarten Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 380 369 379 1128 150.-

2 Simon Gfeller Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 373 375 371 1119 100.-

3 Müllern Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 373 360 375 1108 50.-

4 Stuckli Sattel, Feldschützenverein 361 367 365 1093

5 A-Team Burg-Schwyz, FSG 359 366 365 1090

6 Räblus Wolfwil, Feldschützen 372 356 361 1089

7 Rämsel Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 361 345 381 1087

8 Top Five Malters, Schützen 365 366 356 1087

9 Bettbachgeister Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft 365 363 359 1087

10 Der grosse Huu Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft 361 357 363 1081

11 Etzel 1 Feusisberg, Feldschützensektion 357 353 365 1075

12 Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 362 348 364 1074

13 Rudenz Flüelen, Schützenverein 360 366 337 1063

14 Choller Zug, Militärschiessverein 354 344 358 1056

15 Jung-Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 343 353 352 1048

16 Elsenau Menznau, Schützengesellschaft 349 346 352 1047

17 Gibelhorn Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft 361 339 337 1037

18 Zöndhuet Chestenberg, Schützenverein 332 340 355 1027

19 Schoos Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 354 343 329 1026

20 Jung&Alt. Wollerau, Schützenverein 344 329 353 1026

21 Chaiserstock Sattel, Feldschützenverein 333 348 345 1026

22 Wisenberg 1 Wisen, Schützengesellschaft 341 346 339 1026

23 Zingel Seewen SZ, Schützenverein 337 329 345 1011

24 Blitz Rüegsau, Schützen 348 335 319 1002

25 Gesslerburg Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen 328 341 321 990

26 Neusell Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein 339 320 331 990

27 MSV-Brunnen-Ingenbohl 4 Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 334 314 328 976
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